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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 35.440 + PALFINGER 24500 + 8X4 + EURO 5 + REMOTE

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Hefcapaciteit
Mastdelen
Accessoires

Beschrijving
WMA92SZ769L057655

Kraanwagen

2009

057655
WMA92S5Z7Z769L057655
Automaat

323.162 km

Diesel

Euro 5 ) FRUCKS

ocoesendaal

324 kW (440 PK)
35.000 kg
18.305 kg
16.695 kg

8.200 kg

2

PTO
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